
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
45 
16 

174 
120 

68 
38 

691 
168 
117 

15 
39 

4 
23 
17 

123 
83 
44 

211 
133 
110 
197 
135 

51 
49 

Name 
Giovanni PATTAY 
Umberto FORTE 
Simone DELLA VALLE 
Marco MORGANTI 
Valter BANDIERA 
Igor RUSCELLI 
Davide TROCINO 
Alessandro EDEMETTI 
Amedee ALLIOD 
Mattia CASAROTTI 
Daniele MORSELLI 
Giovanni AMBROSIO 
Juri SAVAIA 
Maurizio TRAVERSO 
Luca SPINETTI 
Andrea PILLON 
Andrea LIUNI 
Gianmaria DESTRO 
Fabio BIDIN 
Giovanni MORGANTI 
Corinna ROMANO 
Alessandro MATTIOLI 
Daniele SIDARI 
Marco RICCI 

Best Speed 
106,837 
106,755 
105,615 
105,041 
104,021 
103,827 
103,002 
102,748 
102,326 
101,850 
101,673 
101,458 

99,948 
99,584 
99,186 
98,902 
97,969 
97,369 
96,375 
94,560 
94,408 
94,383 
94,119 
92,480 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
MV Agusta 
Honda 
ducati 
Honda 
ducati 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Ducati 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Ducati 
MV Agusta 
Ducati 

Class 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E2T 
E2T 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 

In Lap 
8 
9 
7 
8 
5 
5 
7 
9 

10 
2 
6 
9 
7 
9 
4 
5 
6 
4 
7 
5 
6 
6 
5 
3 

Best Tm 
1:19.186 
1:19.247 
1:20.102 
1:20.540 
1:21.330 
1:21.482 
1:22.134 
1:22.337 
1:22.677 
1:23.063 
1:23.208 
1:23.384 
1:24.644 
1:24.953 
1:25.294 
1:25.539 
1:26.354 
1:26.886 
1:27.782 
1:29.467 
1:29.611 
1:29.635 
1:29.886 
1:31.479 

Diff 

0.061 
0.916 
1.354 
2.144 
2.296 
2.948 
3.151 
3.491 
3.877 
4.022 
4.198 
5.458 
5.767 
6.108 
6.353 
7.168 
7.700 
8.596 

10.281 
10.425 
10.449 
10.700 
12.293 

Gap 

0.061 
0.855 
0.438 
0.790 
0.152 
0.652 
0.203 
0.340 
0.386 
0.145 
0.176 
1.260 
0.309 
0.341 
0.245 
0.815 
0.532 
0.896 
1.685 
0.144 
0.024 
0.251 
1.593 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/05/2017 9.42.55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti 

1 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:21:05 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

01/05/2017 09:20 

No Picture Selected


